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Monique's General Business A D M | N 3001 SW 24th
Cleaning OFFICE(S) Ave #1701
Service
Tabar es, Persona Services BARBERS 2340 NE 2nd
Bladimir St #200
TNT Fireworks MerchantsyDeadlers FIREWORK'S 2600 SW 19th
SALES Ave Rd
Faithfully General Busness A D M | N 2801 SE 1ST
Guided Health OFFICE(S) AVE #401 &
Center, LLC 402
Jamie Schofield Professionals COUNSELOR 2801 SE 1ST
AVE #401 &
402
TNT Fireworks MerchantsDealers FIREWORKS 3100 SW
SALES COLLEGE RD
Seacoast Generd Business BANK 101 E Silver
National Bank Springs Blvd -
(E SilSpr) 4th floor
1200986 TNT Fireworks Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS 3621 SwW
SALES College Rd
ONE STOP MerchantsDeadlers FIREWORKS 3435 N Pine
FIREWORKS SALES Ave
T N T Merchants/Dedlers FIREWORK'S 4980 E Silver
FIREWORKS SALES Springs Blvd
1205552 TNT Fireworks Merchants/Dealers FIREWORK S 2999 NW 10th
SALES St
1177133 Gator Fireworks MerchantsDealers FIREWORK S 24 NW 60th
SALES Ave
1177134 Gator Fireworks MerchantsDedlers FIREWORK S 3535 SE
SALES Maricamp Rd

Doing Business Type of Business
As

Infinity Title General Business
Insurance
Agency LLC

MelissaDavis  Professionals

Tech Bros, LLC Merchants/Dealers

Santiag o Persona Services
Nazario, |vette

Bolanle Adebiyi Professionals

Sky High Professionals
Children's
Health

Ocala Retail MerchantsDeaders
Deal Daze

Issued Business Licenses (L ast Week)

SubType
Business

L ocation

Insurance 2508 NE 8th

Company

Ln

INSURANCE 2508 NE 8th

AGENT
RADIO TV
ELECTRONICS

FACIAL

SPECIALIST

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

MISC RETAIL

Ln

2379
College Rd

SW

2340 NE 2nd
St #200

2801 SE 1St
Ave

2801 SE 1st
Ave Unit 102

626 S PineAve

of Business lssueDate

12/5/2022

12/5/2022

12/5/2022

12/5/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/7/2022

12/7/2022

12/7/2022

12/8/2022

12/9/2022

12/9/2022

12/9/2022

12/9/2022

12/9/2022

12/9/2022

12/9/2022

12/9/2022

12/10/2022

12/10/2022
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Expiration Status Mailing Address

Date
9/30/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

1/5/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

1/5/2023

9/30/2023

1/5/2023

1/3/2023

1/5/2023

1/5/2023

1/2/2023

1/2/2023

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Phone
Number

Infinity Title Insurance Agency ( 3 5 2 )
LLC 2508 NE 8th Ln Ocala FL 427-7974
34470 United States

Melissa Davis 2508 NE 8thLn ( 3 5 2 )
OcalaFL 34470 United States ~ 427-7974

Tech Bros, LLC 1515 E Silver ( 3 5 2 )
Springs BLVD Unit 202 Ocala 620-5357
FL 34472 United States

Santiago Nazario, Ivette 2324 ( 3 5 2 )
NE 2nd St Ocala FL 34470 292-2834
United States

Bolanle Adebiyi 1814 SW 28th ( 4 6 9 )
Street Ocala FL 34471 United 352-3438
States

Sky High Children's Health ( 2 2 4 )
1814 SW 28th Street Ocala FL 715-3963
34471 United States

Ocala Retail Deal Daze 5850 ( 6 1 5 )
SW 82nd Place Ocala FL 34476 804-3742
United States

Monique's Cleaning Service ( 3 5 2 )
3001 SW 24th Ave #1701 Ocala 877-5838
FL 34471 United States

Tabares, Vladimir 17741NW 7th ( 3 5 2 )
St #1601 Ocala FL 34475 209-2119
United States

TNT Fireworks 6255 SE78th St ( 3 5 2 )
OcalaFL 34472 United States ~ 299-2431

FAITHFULLY GUIDED ( 3 5 2)
HEALTH CENTER 2801 SE 266-4421
1ST AVE Ocala FL 34471

United States

FAITHFULLY GUIDEDINC- ( 3 5 2 )
SCHOFIELD, JAMIE 1541 SW 266-4421
1ST AVE 102 OCALA FL

34471 United States

TNT Fireworks 6255 SE 78th St ( 3 5 2 )
OcalaFL 34472 United States ~ 299-2431

Gen Services Seacoast National ( 7 2 7 )
Bank (E SilSpr) PO Box 9012 563-7708
Stuart FL 34994 United States

TNT Fireworks 6255 SE78th St ( 3 5 2 )
OcalaFL 34472 United States ~ 299-2431

ONE STOP FIREWORKS/ ( 7 2 7 )
12/14-1/2 3435 N PINE AVE 687-4160
Ocala FL 34475 United States

TNT FIREWORKS 6255 SE 3522992431
78th St Ocala FL 34472 United
States

TNT Fireworks 6255 SE78th St ( 3 5 2 )
OcalaFL 34472 United States ~ 299-2431

GATOR FIREWORKS 12985 ( 3 5 2 )
SE 106th Ct Belleview FL 566-0901
34420 United States

GATOR FIREWORKS 12985 ( 3 5 2 )
SE 106th Ct Belleview FL 566-0901
34420 United States



